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 DH RACE-IΩANNINA

SUPERTRAIL 

ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ

1 2 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ PLANET BIKES-BODY & SOUL-DHL-MAXXIS 2:40.198 1/ELITE
2 3 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ bikethirty - specialized 2:44.299 4.101 2/ELITE
3 13 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ Drift Innovation team Greece-Nightfox-S 2:44.340 4.142 3/ELITE
4 1 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ TSG-dr.bike 2:45.671 5.473 4/ELITE
5 4 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS-YOUR BIKE-POC 2:50.944 10.746 5/ELITE
6 15 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ BIKE N' ROLL 2:50.964 10.766 6/ELITE
7 85 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ Urban Bike Society-TSG-NS Bikes-Maxxis- 2:52.783 12.585 7/ELITE
8 16 ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ Tsirikos-Astars-VZ-Maxxis-Endura 2:52.847 12.649 8/ELITE
9 6 ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ YOURBIKE 2:53.909 13.711 9/ELITE

10 10 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ  ΜΑΡΙΟΣ SPANK TSG 2:55.810 15.612 10/ELITE
11 46 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ  ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ BOS 2:55.995 15.797 1/JUNIOR
12 136 ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ BOS 2:58.587 18.389 1/MASTER
13 5 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ FOX-KRD-MONSTER ENERGY 2:59.117 18.919 11/ELITE
14 7 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ Knowledge-Loose Riders-Iaso Physio 3:00.539 20.341 2/JUNIOR
15 19 CAMATERAS NOEL 3:01.179 20.981 2/MASTER
16 121 ΖΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:02.601 22.403 3/MASTER
17 45 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 3:02.909 22.711 12/ELITE
18 76 ΛΑΜΠΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΩΝΤΑΣ BOS 3:03.327 23.129 4/MASTER
19 22 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Spin 3:03.596 23.398 13/ELITE
20 141 PANTOLFINI ATTILIO ALPINE STARS-CHROMAG 3:03.797 23.599 14/ELITE
21 138 ΤΡΙΜΜΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ RIDERSTOCK 3:04.738 24.540 5/MASTER
22 21 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΑΣΤΥΝΟΜΙΑ-Local's Bike-Local O 3:05.166 24.968 6/MASTER
23 54 ΠΑΠΑΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ  ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 3:05.193 24.995 15/ELITE
24 112 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ACTION BIKE  CLUB - TSG - MICROXTREME 3:05.363 25.165 7/MASTER
25 31 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ lasercutting.gr 3:05.729 25.531 3/JUNIOR
26 23 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:06.802 26.604 8/MASTER
27 122 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ  ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:07.407 27.209 16/ELITE
28 26 ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 3:08.064 27.866 17/ELITE
29 38 ΓΚΟΝΤΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ LOOSE RIDERS 3:08.262 28.064 9/MASTER
30 33 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ dr bike-montis ordo 3:09.074 28.876 10/MASTER
31 27 ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ LOW AND FLOW- MICROEXTREMEΠ 3:09.135 28.937 18/ELITE
32 14 ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ LOW AND FLOW 3:10.327 30.129 11/MASTER
33 18 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ downhill.gr 3:10.347 30.149 12/MASTER
34 77 ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 3:11.604 31.406 19/ELITE
35 61 ΜΠΟΥΓΙΟΥΚΟΣ ΘΟ∆ΩΡΗΣ 3:11.957 31.759 20/ELITE
36 9 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ PLANET BIKES-WORKBOX LIKOVRISI 3:13.512 33.314 13/MASTER
37 125 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ TSG 3:15.096 34.898 14/MASTER
38 104 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΧΑΡΗΣ Urban Bikes-Microxtreme-GroundEdit Terr 3:16.608 36.410 15/MASTER
39 103 ΚΩΣΤΙΚΙ∆ΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ  ride - Bikeshop V�roia 3:16.858 36.660 21/ELITE
40 42 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:18.247 38.049 16/MASTER
41 101 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ RIDE-bikeshop veroiaΠ 3:19.284 39.086 22/ELITE
42 145 ΦΑΚΙΟΛΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 3:21.704 41.506 4/JUNIOR
43 116 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ  ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ BikeThirty- Bike30 3:21.826 41.628 17/MASTER
44 88 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΕΛΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 3:21.970 41.772 23/ELITE
45 137 ΑΛΙΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ urban bike society-tsg 3:24.285 44.087 1/VETERAN
46 106 ΣΗΤΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:24.340 44.142 24/ELITE
47 62 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ∆ΑΜΙΑΝΟΣ Mercedes 3:24.450 44.252 25/ELITE
48 59 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 3:26.633 46.435 26/ELITE
49 71 ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΥ ΠΑΝΟΣ MOMENTUM RACING-Wheelmania.gr 3:27.146 46.948 5/JUNIOR
50 60 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 3:27.876 47.678 27/ELITE
51 132 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΕΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:30.986 50.788 6/JUNIOR
52 96 ΠΡΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:34.083 53.885 7/JUNIOR
53 105 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 3:35.951 55.753 28/ELITE
54 99 ΚΑΡΑΪΣΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ BIKE31 3:38.154 57.956 18/MASTER
55 123 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3:39.026 58.828 8/JUNIOR
56 8 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ FOES RACING TEAM GREECE -AROMA MELISSAS 3:39.915 59.717 29/ELITE
57 55 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ActionΠBikeΠClub 3:41.038 1:00.840 30/ELITE
58 128 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ NET-SUPPORT.GR 3:41.143 1:00.945 19/MASTER
59 142 ΜΑΡΣΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 3:41.777 1:01.579 20/MASTER
60 148 ΠΑΣΧΕΝΤΗΣ  ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 3:41.944 1:01.746 21/MASTER
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61 143 ΣΒΕΝΤΖΟΥΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 3:41.987 1:01.789 22/MASTER
62 25 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ 3:42.223 1:02.025 2/VETERAN
63 67 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙ∆ΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 3:42.569 1:02.371 31/ELITE
64 68 ΧΑΤΖΗΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ 3:45.293 1:05.095 32/ELITE
65 86 ∆ΗΜΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 3:45.711 1:05.513 33/ELITE
66 93 ΤΣΕΓΚΕΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:46.323 1:06.125 23/MASTER
67 79 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Urban bikes society 3:46.663 1:06.465 34/ELITE
68 130 ΣΕΡΓΙΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:48.660 1:08.462 24/MASTER
69 139 ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:48.750 1:08.552 25/MASTER
70 78 ΣΚΛΑΒΕΝΙΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ flipside.gr 3:49.687 1:09.489 26/MASTER
71 135 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ dr bike 3:49.765 1:09.567 35/ELITE
72 74 ΜΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ActionΠBikeΠClub 3:50.024 1:09.826 36/ELITE
73 80 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:50.845 1:10.647 27/MASTER
74 119 ΚΟΝΤΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ FIFTH ELEMENT 3:50.900 1:10.702 28/MASTER
75 107 ΠΕΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ENEMY SKATESHOP 3:53.231 1:13.033 37/ELITE
76 100 ΣΑΛΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΤΙΝΟΣ BOS 3:53.607 1:13.409 9/JUNIOR
77 95 ΜΟΥΜΟΥΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ BOS 3:54.085 1:13.887 10/JUNIOR
78 98 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ BIKE THIRTY 3:59.401 1:19.203 29/MASTER
79 58 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ Knowledge Cycle    Mechanics 3:59.650 1:19.452 30/MASTER
80 51 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING 4:01.960 1:21.762 3/VETERAN
81 92 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ VELOCITY BIKES 4:02.263 1:22.065 11/JUNIOR
82 140 ΘΕΙΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ bike30-Kerasia 4:03.508 1:23.310 38/ELITE
83 97 ΚΟΤΣΑΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ VELOCITY BIKES 4:06.151 1:25.953 39/ELITE
84 110 ΚΟΚΚΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:06.642 1:26.444 31/MASTER
85 94 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΤΙΝΟΣ SIXPACK-BEND DESIGN 4:06.941 1:26.743 32/MASTER
86 146 ΝΤΟΒΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΤΙΝΟΣ 4:07.185 1:26.987 33/MASTER
87 57 ΣΕΠΚΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ RIDE bikeshop Βέροια 4:07.475 1:27.277 34/MASTER
88 84 ΛΑΜΠΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 4:07.753 1:27.555 12/JUNIOR
89 108 ΜΠΑΡΣΑΚΗΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ Master Bike Store-downhill.gr 4:09.158 1:28.960 35/MASTER
90 150 ΓΡΙΒΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ Master Bike store - downhill.gr 4:11.919 1:31.721 36/MASTER
91 147 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 4:12.440 1:32.242 37/MASTER
92 56 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ  ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 4:17.945 1:37.747 38/MASTER
93 30 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ Σύλλογος ΦΛΟΓΑ 4:19.919 1:39.721 40/ELITE
94 66 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ  ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 4:20.616 1:40.418 1/WOMEN
95 52 ΠΑΠΑΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΤΙΝΟΣ RIDE bikeshop Βέροια 4:21.235 1:41.037 13/JUNIOR
96 144 ΓΚΕΣΟΥΛΗΣ  ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ 4:21.315 1:41.117 14/JUNIOR
97 83 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ Urban bikes society 4:22.381 1:42.183 39/MASTER
98 149 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 4:27.816 1:47.618 40/MASTER
99 75 ΒΑΡΝΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 4:32.123 1:51.925 4/VETERAN

100 109 ΜΑΝΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ downhill.gr 4:59.008 2:18.810 41/ELITE
101 113 ΚΑΡΚΑΛΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 5:05.114 2:24.916 42/ELITE
102 24 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΟΥΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΡΥΠΙ∆ΗΣ BIKE THIRTY-BIKE 31 5:11.286 2:31.088 43/ELITE
103 131 ΣΠΙΝΟΥΛΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 5:32.246 2:52.048 15/JUNIOR
104 129 ΚΑΛΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 10:08.158 7:27.960 16/JUNIOR
105 133 ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ forlabels 13:43.700 11:03.502 41/MASTER
106 134 ΕΝΕΧΥΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ActionΠBikeΠClub 16:28.981 13:48.783 44/ELITE
107 127 ΚΑΝΑΠΙΤΣΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ kastanisxs.gr 42:10.964 39:30.766 17/JUNIOR
108 81 ΤΣΙΜΠΑΝΑΚΟΣ  ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ    - Box - 18/JUNIOR

Non Start Riders

109 69 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ
110 70 ΠΟΛΤΣΚΑΣ ΤΡΥΦΩΝ LADY STYLE GOULAKI MARIA
111 82 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ∆ΟΥ  ΠΑΥΛΙΝΑ
112 87 ΣΑΒΒΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ
113 89 ΤΣΙΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΙΜΟΣ BOS
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Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE

1 2 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ PLANET BIKES-BODY & SOUL-DHL-MAXXIS 2:40.198
2 3 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ bikethirty - specialized 2:44.299 4.101
3 13 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ Drift Innovation team Greece-Nightfox-S 2:44.340 4.142
4 1 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ TSG-dr.bike 2:45.671 5.473
5 4 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS-YOUR BIKE-POC 2:50.944 10.746
6 15 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ BIKE N' ROLL 2:50.964 10.766
7 85 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ Urban Bike Society-TSG-NS Bikes-Maxxis- 2:52.783 12.585
8 16 ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ Tsirikos-Astars-VZ-Maxxis-Endura 2:52.847 12.649
9 6 ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ YOURBIKE 2:53.909 13.711

10 10 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ  ΜΑΡΙΟΣ SPANK TSG 2:55.810 15.612
11 5 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ FOX-KRD-MONSTER ENERGY 2:59.117 18.919
12 45 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 3:02.909 22.711
13 22 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Spin 3:03.596 23.398
14 141 PANTOLFINI ATTILIO ALPINE STARS-CHROMAG 3:03.797 23.599
15 54 ΠΑΠΑΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ  ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 3:05.193 24.995
16 122 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ  ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:07.407 27.209
17 26 ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 3:08.064 27.866
18 27 ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ LOW AND FLOW- MICROEXTREMEΠ 3:09.135 28.937
19 77 ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 3:11.604 31.406
20 61 ΜΠΟΥΓΙΟΥΚΟΣ ΘΟ∆ΩΡΗΣ 3:11.957 31.759
21 103 ΚΩΣΤΙΚΙ∆ΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ  ride - Bikeshop V�roia 3:16.858 36.660
22 101 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ RIDE-bikeshop veroiaΠ 3:19.284 39.086
23 88 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΕΛΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 3:21.970 41.772
24 106 ΣΗΤΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:24.340 44.142
25 62 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ∆ΑΜΙΑΝΟΣ Mercedes 3:24.450 44.252
26 59 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 3:26.633 46.435
27 60 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 3:27.876 47.678
28 105 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 3:35.951 55.753
29 8 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ FOES RACING TEAM GREECE -AROMA MELISSAS 3:39.915 59.717
30 55 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ActionΠBikeΠClub 3:41.038 1:00.840
31 67 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙ∆ΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 3:42.569 1:02.371
32 68 ΧΑΤΖΗΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ 3:45.293 1:05.095
33 86 ∆ΗΜΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 3:45.711 1:05.513
34 79 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Urban bikes society 3:46.663 1:06.465
35 135 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ dr bike 3:49.765 1:09.567
36 74 ΜΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ActionΠBikeΠClub 3:50.024 1:09.826
37 107 ΠΕΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ENEMY SKATESHOP 3:53.231 1:13.033
38 140 ΘΕΙΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ bike30-Kerasia 4:03.508 1:23.310
39 97 ΚΟΤΣΑΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ VELOCITY BIKES 4:06.151 1:25.953
40 30 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ Σύλλογος ΦΛΟΓΑ 4:19.919 1:39.721
41 109 ΜΑΝΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ downhill.gr 4:59.008 2:18.810
42 113 ΚΑΡΚΑΛΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 5:05.114 2:24.916
43 24 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΟΥΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΡΥΠΙ∆ΗΣ BIKE THIRTY-BIKE 31 5:11.286 2:31.088
44 134 ΕΝΕΧΥΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ActionΠBikeΠClub 16:28.981 13:48.783

Non Start Riders

45 69 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ
46 70 ΠΟΛΤΣΚΑΣ ΤΡΥΦΩΝ LADY STYLE GOULAKI MARIA
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SUPERTRAIL 

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR

1 46 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ  ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ BOS 2:55.995
2 7 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ Knowledge-Loose Riders-Iaso Physio 3:00.539 4.544
3 31 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ lasercutting.gr 3:05.729 9.734
4 145 ΦΑΚΙΟΛΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 3:21.704 25.709
5 71 ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΥ ΠΑΝΟΣ MOMENTUM RACING-Wheelmania.gr 3:27.146 31.151
6 132 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΕΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:30.986 34.991
7 96 ΠΡΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:34.083 38.088
8 123 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3:39.026 43.031
9 100 ΣΑΛΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΤΙΝΟΣ BOS 3:53.607 57.612

10 95 ΜΟΥΜΟΥΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ BOS 3:54.085 58.090
11 92 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ VELOCITY BIKES 4:02.263 1:06.268
12 84 ΛΑΜΠΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 4:07.753 1:11.758
13 52 ΠΑΠΑΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΤΙΝΟΣ RIDE bikeshop Βέροια 4:21.235 1:25.240
14 144 ΓΚΕΣΟΥΛΗΣ  ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ 4:21.315 1:25.320
15 131 ΣΠΙΝΟΥΛΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 5:32.246 2:36.251
16 129 ΚΑΛΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 10:08.158 7:12.163
17 127 ΚΑΝΑΠΙΤΣΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ kastanisxs.gr 42:10.964 39:14.969
18 81 ΤΣΙΜΠΑΝΑΚΟΣ  ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ    - Box -
19 89 ΤΣΙΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΙΜΟΣ BOS
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Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MASTER

1 136 ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ BOS 2:58.587
2 19 CAMATERAS NOEL 3:01.179 2.592
3 121 ΖΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:02.601 4.014
4 76 ΛΑΜΠΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΩΝΤΑΣ BOS 3:03.327 4.740
5 138 ΤΡΙΜΜΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ RIDERSTOCK 3:04.738 6.151
6 21 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΑΣΤΥΝΟΜΙΑ-Local's Bike-Local O 3:05.166 6.579
7 112 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ACTION BIKE  CLUB - TSG - MICROXTREME 3:05.363 6.776
8 23 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:06.802 8.215
9 38 ΓΚΟΝΤΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ LOOSE RIDERS 3:08.262 9.675

10 33 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ dr bike-montis ordo 3:09.074 10.487
11 14 ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ LOW AND FLOW 3:10.327 11.740
12 18 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ downhill.gr 3:10.347 11.760
13 9 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ PLANET BIKES-WORKBOX LIKOVRISI 3:13.512 14.925
14 125 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ TSG 3:15.096 16.509
15 104 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΧΑΡΗΣ Urban Bikes-Microxtreme-GroundEdit Terr 3:16.608 18.021
16 42 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:18.247 19.660
17 116 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ  ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ BikeThirty- Bike30 3:21.826 23.239
18 99 ΚΑΡΑΪΣΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ BIKE31 3:38.154 39.567
19 128 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ NET-SUPPORT.GR 3:41.143 42.556
20 142 ΜΑΡΣΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 3:41.777 43.190
21 148 ΠΑΣΧΕΝΤΗΣ  ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 3:41.944 43.357
22 143 ΣΒΕΝΤΖΟΥΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 3:41.987 43.400
23 93 ΤΣΕΓΚΕΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:46.323 47.736
24 130 ΣΕΡΓΙΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:48.660 50.073
25 139 ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:48.750 50.163
26 78 ΣΚΛΑΒΕΝΙΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ flipside.gr 3:49.687 51.100
27 80 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:50.845 52.258
28 119 ΚΟΝΤΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ FIFTH ELEMENT 3:50.900 52.313
29 98 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ BIKE THIRTY 3:59.401 1:00.814
30 58 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ Knowledge Cycle    Mechanics 3:59.650 1:01.063
31 110 ΚΟΚΚΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:06.642 1:08.055
32 94 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΤΙΝΟΣ SIXPACK-BEND DESIGN 4:06.941 1:08.354
33 146 ΝΤΟΒΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΤΙΝΟΣ 4:07.185 1:08.598
34 57 ΣΕΠΚΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ RIDE bikeshop Βέροια 4:07.475 1:08.888
35 108 ΜΠΑΡΣΑΚΗΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ Master Bike Store-downhill.gr 4:09.158 1:10.571
36 150 ΓΡΙΒΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ Master Bike store - downhill.gr 4:11.919 1:13.332
37 147 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 4:12.440 1:13.853
38 56 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ  ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 4:17.945 1:19.358
39 83 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ Urban bikes society 4:22.381 1:23.794
40 149 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 4:27.816 1:29.229
41 133 ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ forlabels 13:43.700 10:45.113
42 87 ΣΑΒΒΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ
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Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ VETERAN

1 137 ΑΛΙΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ urban bike society-tsg 3:24.285
2 25 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ 3:42.223 17.938
3 51 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING 4:01.960 37.675
4 75 ΒΑΡΝΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 4:32.123 1:07.838
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Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ WOMEN

1 66 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ  ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 4:20.616
2 82 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ∆ΟΥ  ΠΑΥΛΙΝΑ
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